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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Creutok B.IM.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Kobenb B.A.
Masypyk O.A.
laHpoBcbkmi O.B.
lraHpgoscbknin O.B. 2
naroscbkmin B.B. 2
Inaroecbkui B.B.
Mywko .M.
JosraHtok AM.
Kobenb B.A. 2
Naran B.C.
Mazypyk O.A. 2
Mwuxaiinos M.A.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Pypunu B.M.
CazoHos /[1.B.
Creuytok B.I. 2
CycnoBcbkuin FO.M.
YkpaiHeyb B.B. 2
Linmban B.A.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2023

TpebyxiB-3
B 113 [1/50.4921749 /] 30.8562683
23.07.2023 06:00:00

fAlcHo

3
64

337.775

0
0
0

Kogp,
313700
313669
315115
313687
313699
315138
315137
315116
313668
313661
315136
315117
313688
283681
313704
313689
313694
284041
313684
315135
313701

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

Kny6

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi

[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx

XMesIbHULLbKNIA 37 0

XMenbHULbKNRA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
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XMeIbHULLbKNIA
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XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULLbKNIA
XMebHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMebHULbKNIA
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11:22:30
12:47:49
953.28

753.85

11:22:30
12:47:49
01:25:19

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.12.2025 14:27:29

banwu pasom

496.05
481.32
454 .47
423.16
188.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



